DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Polythene Tube
20mm O.D. Blue (per metre) PE020
25mm O.D. Blue (per metre) PE025
32mm O.D. Blue (per metre) PE032
50mm O.D. Blue (per metre) PE050
63mm O.D. Blue (per metre) PE063
90mm O.D. Blue (per metre) PE090
20mm O.D. Black (per metre) PE020BLK
25mm O.D. Black (per metre) PE025BLK
32mm O.D. Black (per metre) PE032BLK
50mm O.D. Black (per metre) PE050BLK
63mm O.D. Black (per metre) PE063BLK
90mm O.D. Black (per metre) PE090BLK
10 bar
25mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE025/100/10
25mm PE80 x 50 metre coil PE025/50/10
32mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE032/100/10
32mm PE80 x 50 metre coil PE032/50/10
40mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE040/100/10
40mm PE80 x 50 metre coil PE040/50/10
50mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE050/100/10
50mm PE80 x 50 metre coil PE050/50/10
63mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE063/100/10
63mm PE80 x 50 metre coil PE063/50/10
75mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE075/100/10
75mm PE80 x 50 metre coil PE075/50/10
90mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE090/100/10
6 bar
32mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE032/100/6
32mm PE80 x 50 metre coil PE032/50/6
40mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE040/100/6
40mm PE80 x 50 metre coil PE040/50/6
50mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE050/100/6
50mm PE80 x 50 metre coil PE050/50/6
63mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE063/100/6
75mm PE80 x 100 metre coil PE075/100/6
75mm PE80 x 50 metre coil PE075/50/6
Adaptor x M.BSP
20mm x 0.50'' PF020AD04M
20mm x 0.75" PF020AD06M
25mm x 0.50'' PF025AD04M
25mm x 0.75'' PF025AD06M
25mm x 1.00''  PF025AD08M
32mm x 0.75'' PF032AD06M
32mm x 1.00'' PF032AD08M
32mm x 1.25'' PF032AD09M
40mm x 1.00''  PF040AD08M
40mm x 1.25'' PF040AD09M
40mm x 1.50'' PF040AD10M
50mm x 1.25'' PF050AD09M
50mm x 1.50''  PF050AD10M
50mm x 2.00'' PF050AD11M
63mm x 1.50'' PF063AD10M
63mm x 2.00'' PF063AD11M
63mm x 2.50''  PF063AD12M
75mm x 2.00'' PF075AD11M
75mm x 3.00'' PF075AD13M
90mm x 2.00'' PF090AD11M
90mm x 2.50'' PF090AD12M
90mm x 3.00'' PF090AD13M
90mm x 4.00'' PF090AD14M
Adaptor x F.BSP
20mm x 0.50''  PF020AD04F
20mm x 0.75'' PF020AD06F
25mm x 0.50" PF025AD04F
25mm x 0.75" PF025AD06F
25mm x 1.00'' PF025AD08F
32mm x 0.75'' PF032AD06F
32mm x 1.00''  PF032AD08F
40mm x 1.00'' PF040AD08F
40mm x 1.25" PF040AD09F
50mm x 1.25'' PF050AD09F
50mm x 1.50'' PF050AD10F
63mm x 1.50'' PF063AD10F
63mm x 2.00''  PF063AD11F
75mm x 2.00'' PF075AD11F
90mm x 2.00'' PF090AD11F
90mm x 3.00''  PF090AD13F
Coupler
20mm PF020C
25mm PF025C
32mm PF032C
40mm PF040C
50mm PF050C
63mm PF063C
75mm PF075C
90mm PF090C
25mm x 20mm PF025C020
32mm x 20mm PF032C020
32mm x 25mm PF032C025
40mm x 32mm  PF040C032
50mm x 25mm PF050C025
50mm x 32mm PF050C032
63mm x 32mm PF063C032
63mm x 50mm PF063C050
75mm x 50mm PF075C050
75mm x 63mm PF075C063
90mm x 63mm PF090C063
Elbow
20mm PF020E
25mm PF025E
32mm PF032E
40mm PF040E
50mm PF050E
63mm PF063E
75mm PF075E
90mm PF090E
Elbow x F.BSP
20mm x 0.50'' PF020E04F
20mm x 0.75" PF020E06F
25mm x 0.50'' PF025E04F
25mm x 0.75'' PF025E06F
25mm x 1.00'' PF025E08F
32mm x 0.50'' PF032E04F
32mm x 0.75'' PF032E06F
32mm x 1.00'' PF032E08F
40mm x 1.25'' PF040E09F
50mm x 2.00''  PF050E11F
63mm x 2.00" PF063E11F
90mm x 3.00'' PF090E13F
Elbow x M.BSP
20mm x 0.50'' PF020E04M
25mm x 0.75'' PF025E06M
32mm x 1.00'' PF032E08M
32mm x 1.25'' PF032E09M
40mm x 1.50'' PF040E10M
50mm x 1.50'' PF050E10M
50mm x 2.00'' PF050E11M
End Cap
20mm PF020EC
25mm PF025EC
32mm PF032EC
40mm PF040EC
50mm PF050EC
63mm PF063EC
75mm PF075EC
90mm PF090EC
Tee
20mm PF020T
25mm PF025T
32mm PF032T
40mm PF040T
50mm PF050T
63 mm PF063T
75mm PF075T
90mm PF090T
Tee x F.BSP
20mm x 0.50'' PF020T04F
20mm x 0.75'' PF020T06F
25mm x 0.50'' PF025T04F
25mm x 0.75'' PF025T06F
25mm x 1.00'' PF025T08F
32mm x 0.50" PF032T04F
32mm x 0.75'' PF032T06F
32mm x 1.00'' PF032T08F
40mm x 1.00''  PF040T08F
40mm x 1.25'' PF040T09F
40mm x 1.50" PF040T10F
50mm x 1.50''  PF050T10F
75mm x 3.00''  PF075T13F
Tee x M.BSP
20mm x 0.75'' PF020T06M
25mm x 0.75'' PF025T06M
25mm x 1.00'' PF025T08M
32mm x 1.00'' PF032T08M
40mm x 1.25'' PF040T09M
50mm x 1.50''  PF050T10M
63mm x 2.00'' PF063T11M
Imperial Adaptors x M.BSP
0.50” PF04AD04M
0.75” PF06AD06M
1.00” PF08AD08M